VALVES
INSTRUMENTATION
© 2025 Lamar USA. This catalog is for informational purposes only. Copying or distribution without prior consent is not allowed.
FEATURES:
- Compact designed one piece body to reduce space
- Service up to 6000 psig (413 bar)
- Multiple springs for a selection of set pressure ranges

© 2025 Lamar USA. This catalog is for informational purposes only. Copying or distribution without prior consent is not allowed.
RELIEF VALVES
HOW TO ORDER
CRVH8T 8T P4 S2A
INLET VALVE
SERIES
PRESSURE
RANGE
SEAL
MATERIAL MATERIALOUTLET
INLET
1/2 NPTM
1/2 NPTF
1/2 ODT
8NM
8NF
8T
OUTLET
1/2 NPTM
1/2 NPTF
1/2 ODT
8NM
8NF
8T
VALVE SERIES
HIGH PRESSURE CRVH
PRESSURE RANGE PSIG (BAR)
50 to 350 (3.4 to 24.1) BLUE
350 to 750 (24.1 to 51.7) YELLOW
750 to 1500 (51.7 to 103) PURPLE
1500 to 2250 (103 to 155) ORANGE
2250 to 3000 (155 to 206) BROWN
3000 to 4000 (206 to 275) WHITE
4000 to 5000 (275 to 344) RED
5000 to 6000 (344 to 413) GREEN
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
SEAL MATERIL
MATERIAL
FKM/VITON
SS316
SS316L
SS304
SS304L
STANDARD
STANDARD
S2
S3
S4
P2
P4
BUNA-N
HNBR
12
© 2025 Lamar USA. This catalog is for informational purposes only. Copying or distribution without prior consent is not allowed.
(+1) 713 731 5057 - Main
(+1) 786 538 0405 - Sales
3105 NW 107th Avenue, Suite 400
Doral, FL 33172
Some of our main customers worldwide: